
LARKIN SENTRAL INDOOR ARCHERY OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP 2024
Larkin Sentral Indoor Archery  (LSI24)
LARKIN SENTRAL INDOOR ARCHERY, From 10-31-2024 to 11-02-2024

Tradisional Junior Men
1

16
MUHAMMAD AIDIL RAYYAN RIZQIN Abdul Rahman
MUHAMMAD ARIFF ARFAN Mohamed Zashri

KEMETRAM

FOC

7
3

9
8

MUHAMMAD EEMIR SHAH NAUFAL Sahhaini
IMAN IRSYAD Mohd Junaidi

IMAM BOW

FOC

4
6

5
12

WAN DANISH HAKIM 
MUHAMMAD IRSYAD Airulnizam

AAC

KCJ

6
5

13
4

MUHAMMAD ADAM HARITH Mohd Syiham
AHMAD WAZIF LUTFAN Azmi

AWAC

KPMITT

6
5

3
14

MUHAMMAD ALKHASYAH Zamri
MUHAMMAD AKHIL FALAH Muhammad Hafiz

KEMETRAM

KPMITT

6
2

11
6

FAHAD AHMED Abdullah
MUHAMMAD RAYYAN Mohd Redzuan

FOC

TJAC

4
6

7
10

NIK ADAM RUSYAIDI Sabtu
MUHAMMAD AMIR ZAQUAN Hasnorhuda

KPMITT

IMAM BOW

6
5

15
2

WAN RIZQ HAKIM 
MUHAMMAD AISY QAHAR Nur Ashik

AAC

KPMITT

2
6

Muhammad Aidil Rayyan Rizqin A.
Iman Irsyad M.

7
1

Wan Danish Hakim 
Muhammad Adam Harith M.

6
2

Muhammad Alkhasyah Z.
Muhammad Rayyan M.

6
0

Nik Adam Rusyaidi S.
Muhammad Aisy Qahar N.

6
2

Muhammad Aidil Rayyan Rizqin A.
Wan Danish Hakim 

4
6

Muhammad Alkhasyah Z.
Nik Adam Rusyaidi S.

6
5

Bronze

Muhammad Aidil Rayyan Rizqin A.
Nik Adam Rusyaidi S.

6
4

Final

Wan Danish Hakim 
Muhammad Alkhasyah Z.

6
5
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